
Date Day Time Subject code Subject

08.09.2025 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon BAI 1113 Financial Accounting

10.09.2025 Wednesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon BAI 1123 Business Economics

12.09.2025 Friday 09.00 am-12.00 noon BAI 1133 Principles of Management

15.09.2025 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon BAI 1143 Business Mathematics

17.09.2025 Wednesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon BAI 1153 Principles of Banking and 

19.09.2025 Friday 09.00 am-12.00 noon ENG 1113 Proficiency in English I

09.09.2025 Tuesday 09.00 am -12.00  noon BAI 2123 Financial Management

11.09.2025 Thursday 09.00 am -12.00  noon BAI 2133 Operations Research

13.09.2025 Saturday 09.00 am -12.00  noon BAI 2113 Organizational Behavior

16.09.2025 Tuesday 09.00 am -12.00  noon BAI 2143 Life and Disability Insurance

18.09.2025 Thursday 09.00 am -11.00 am BAI 2152 Career and Soft Skills 

20.09.2025 Saturday 09.00 am -12.00  noon ENG 2113 Business Communication

22.09.2025 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon BAI 3113 Operations Management

24.09.2025 Wednesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon BAI 3123 Corporate Governance

26.09.2025 Friday 09.00 am-12.00 noon BAI 3133 International Trade and 

29.09.2025 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon ΒΑΙ 3143 Investment Banking

01.10.2025 Wednesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon ΒΑΙ 3153 Marine and Aviation 

03.10.2025 Friday 09.00 am-12.00 noon BAI 3163 Credit Management
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